SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.2A HSNT-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1315C28-A6T2U3.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
S-1315C28-A6T2U3 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S-1315C28-A6T2U3,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.224V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: HSNT-6-B
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-SMD, Flat Lead Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1315C28-A6T2U3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1315C2J-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.85V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C26-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C25-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C27-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C29-A6T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.2A HSNT-6
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C2J-A6T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.85V 0.2A HSNT-6
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C27-A6T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.2A HSNT-6
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C26-A6T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.2A HSNT-6
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C28-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1315C29-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.2A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
SIT8208AI-G2-18S-
66.660000Y
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 1.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
DSC6013CI2A-000.0000T
PROG OSC 1MHZ-80MHZ CMOS
Microchip Technology
RFQ
502DAC-ABAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
A16104-12
TFLEX HR6120 9X9"
Laird Technologies - Thermal Materials
RFQ
FBMH1608HL471-TV
FERRITE BEAD 470 OHM 0603 1LN
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
932-13
13" HEAVY-DUTY UNIVERSAL MOUNT
Panavise
RFQ
B78108S1222J
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1A 250 MOHM TH
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
ELC11D332F
FIXED IND 3.3MH 310MA 3.6 OHM TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
511R-40J
FIXED IND 6.2UH 455MA 470 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
38H122C
FIXED IND 1.2UH 9A 6.8 MOHM SMD
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ